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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~56.0kg 5 mins 4 1

B15

B16

B25

B24

Lem Maglinte
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Brian Belen
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Kenn paulo Jumao-as
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Israel Arquillano
MACTAN COMBAT SPORTS


